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LEAGUE #420: WEDNESDAY PREPS
WEEK #23 - 3/15/17

CENTER PHONE: 536-9405
WEDNESDAY - 3:30 P.M. 100% OF 150 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JENNY JULY PHONE: 539-9822

RESULTS-WEEK 23 OF 23
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 1-LIGHTS OUT 63.5 28.5 .690 14636 212 333 815 575 1541
2. # 3-DAB ON EM 55 37 .597 21953 318 433 1141 567 1543
3. # 7-BOBCATS 52.5 39.5 .570 18537 268 377 1017 566 1584
4. # 2-BLUE JAYS 49.5 42.5 .538 12554 181 239 671 505 1469
5. # 6-THEM GUYS 47 45 .510 22722 329 409 1185 541 1560
6. # 5-THE DAB 46.5 45.5 .505 20575 298 416 1069 573 1540
7. # 4-BOWLING BOSS'S 44.5 47.5 .483 19296 279 342 942 526 1464
8. # 8-BYE 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--BOYS HIGH SCR. SERIES--BOYS HIGH AVERAGE--BOYS
-------------------- ---------------------- ------------------
205 BRANDON HUMPHREY 521 BRANDON HUMPHREY 135.4 BRANDON HUMPHREY
189 WYATT WEBER 466 WYATT WEBER 118.2 WYATT WEBER
175 DYLAN SMITH 434 DYLAN SMITH 114.6 LUCAS REIST

HIGH HDCP. GAME--BOYS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--BOYS
--------------------- -----------------------
225 BRANDON HUMPHREY 577 BRANDON HUMPHREY
225 COLTON ZAJACKOWSKI 575 JUSTIN SABATKE
224 JUSTIN SABATKE 571 BRIDGER LEMMON

HIGH SCR. GAME--GIRLS HIGH SCR. SERIES--GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE--GIRLS
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
137 SAMARA SCHOERNER 328 SAMARA SCHOERNER 86.8 SAMARA SCHOERNER
117 STEPHANIE BONKE 277 GRETCHEN SUCH 69.8 GRACIE SUCH
106 GRACIE SUCH 267 STEPHANIE BONKE 66.9 GRETCHEN SUCH

HIGH HDCP. GAME--GIRLS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--GIRLS
---------------------- ------------------------
206 STEPHANIE BONKE 534 STEPHANIE BONKE
202 SAMARA SCHOERNER 532 GRETCHEN SUCH
190 GRACIE SUCH 523 SAMARA SCHOERNER

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
433 DAB ON EM 1185 THEM GUYS
416 THE DAB 1141 DAB ON EM
409 THEM GUYS 1069 THE DAB

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
575 LIGHTS OUT 1584 BOBCATS
573 THE DAB 1560 THEM GUYS
567 DAB ON EM 1543 DAB ON EM

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

182 BRANDON HUMPHREY BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 175 DYLAN SMITH
521 BRANDON HUMPHREY BOYS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 434 DYLAN SMITH
137 SAMARA SCHOERNER GIRLS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 117 STEPHANIE BONKE
328 SAMARA SCHOERNER GIRLS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 277 GRETCHEN SUCH
433 DAB ON EM TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 409 THEM GUYS

1185 THEM GUYS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1141 DAB ON EM
+122 BRANDON HUMPHREY BOYS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +120 BRAXTON BARTELT
+ 84 STEPHANIE BONKE GIRLS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 82 GRETCHEN SUCH

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 03/16/17 09:49
LINCOLN LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #420: WEDNESDAY PREPS
WEEK #24 - 3/22/17

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-LIGHTS OUT TM #5-THE DAB
SAMARA SCHOERNER 64 137 328 202 523 5995 69 86 TYLER CASKEY 65 125 312 192 513 5887 69 85
BRIDGER LEMMON 87 105 301 197 571 3810 60 63 WYATT WEBER 32 189 466 217 543 8158 69 118
STEPHANIE BONKE 88 117 267 206 534 4346 69 62 JUSTIN SABATKE 55 166 401 224 575 5458 57 95

HDCP=+239 AVG=211 HDCP=+152 AVG=298
TM #2-BLUE JAYS TM #6-THEM GUYS
GRACIE SUCH 81 106 244 190 495 4823 69 69 JAKE WALSH 49 152 387 207 552 7025 69 101
GRETCHEN SUCH 84 101 277 188 532 4617 69 66 ANDREW MOSES 59 143 313 202 490 6339 69 91

BRANDON HUMPHREY 15 205 521 225 577 9343 69 135
HDCP=+123 AVG=327

TM #3-DAB ON EM TM #7-BOBCATS
BRAXTON BARTELT 47 157 423 210 570 6540 63 103 ALVIS WINTERS JR. 68 137 331 208 544 5449 66 82
BRANDEN BRANDENBURG 48 143 370 193 523 7038 69 102 MASON THOMASCHEFSKY 76 127 275 205 512 4891 66 74
LUCAS REIST 36 170 432 215 567 7913 69 114 DYLAN SMITH 38 175 434 214 556 7438 66 112

HDCP=+131 AVG=319 HDCP=+182 AVG=268
TM #4-BOWLING BOSS'S TM #8-BYE
RILEY HOEFT 56 139 335 209 538 5655 60 94
COLTON ZAJACKOWSKI 69 152 321 225 540 5589 69 81
LOGAN KNOSPE 46 157 374 204 512 7233 69 104

HDCP=+171 AVG=279
*SUBSTITUTES*
DANIEL MOJICA 120 36 93 156 453 183 6 30
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LEAGUE #420: WEDNESDAY PREPS
WEEK #23 - 3/15/17

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 100S 150S 300S 350S 400S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - LIGHTS OUT
SAMARA SCHOERNER 105 137 86 328 5995 69 86 137 328 202 523 --- 64 17 0 3 0 0
BRIDGER LEMMON 47 79 94 220 3810 60 63 105 301 197 571 --- 87 3 0 1 0 0
STEPHANIE BONKE 70 117 80 267 4346 69 62 117 267 206 534 --- 88 2 0 0 0 0

TM #2 - BLUE JAYS
GRACIE SUCH 68 93 83 244 4823 69 69 106 244 190 495 --- 81 1 0 0 0 0
GRETCHEN SUCH 93 96 88 277 4617 69 66 101 277 188 532 --- 84 1 0 0 0 0

TM #3 - DAB ON EM
BRAXTON BARTELT 150 155 118 423 6540 63 103 157 423 210 570 --- 47 30 3 9 3 1
BRANDEN BRANDENBU 127 112 90 329 7038 69 102 143 370 193 523 --- 48 36 0 9 4 0
LUCAS REIST 109 166 114 389 7913 69 114 170 432 215 567 --- 36 47 4 8 8 3

TM #4 - BOWLING BOSS'S
RILEY HOEFT 86 63 100 249 5655 60 94 139 335 209 538 --- 56 23 0 6 0 0
COLTON ZAJACKOWSK 51 55 88 194 5589 69 81 152 321 225 540 --- 69 10 1 2 0 0
LOGAN KNOSPE 137 78 79 294 7233 69 104 157 374 204 512 --- 46 35 2 10 4 0

TM #5 - THE DAB
TYLER CASKEY 102 97 106 305 5887 69 85 125 312 192 513 --- 65 15 0 3 0 0
WYATT WEBER 98 125 112 335 8158 69 118 189 466 217 543 --- 32 47 5 10 6 5
JUSTIN SABATKE 123 90 73 286 5458 57 95 166 401 224 575 --- 55 22 1 4 1 1

TM #6 - THEM GUYS
JAKE WALSH 107 137 114 358 7025 69 101 152 387 207 552 --- 49 31 3 5 5 0
ANDREW MOSES 97 103 106 306 6339 69 91 143 313 202 490 --- 59 22 0 3 0 0
BRANDON HUMPHREY 182 169 170 521 9343 69 135 205 521 225 577 --- 15 45 20 3 9 11

TM #7 - BOBCATS
ALVIS WINTERS JR. 87 124 116 327 5449 66 82 137 331 208 544 --- 68 12 0 2 0 0
MASON THOMASCHEFS ( 74) ( 74) ( 74) 222 4891 66 74 127 275 205 512 --- 76 2 0 0 0 0
DYLAN SMITH 144 175 115 434 7438 66 112 175 434 214 556 --- 38 45 3 8 6 3

TM #8 - BYE

*SUBSTITUTES*
DANIEL MOJICA ... ... ... ... 183 6 30 36 93 156 453 --- 120 0 0 0 0 0


